PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM. , ()					
APPLICATION FOR	FLEDA DEPARTMEN Katherine Ha Secretary of S	NT OF STATE arris State	APPROVED PO AND FILED	; lafo	
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 99 NCT 21					
DOCUMENT # P96000005824 1. Corporation Name					
URBAN MAINSTREAM, INC.		47 My JAI	ECRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
			•		
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 518 BANYAN BLVD 518 BANYAN BLVD		11000	Bi dia didia shili eshil ashik ashik barik salik shili	. 1914 1011 QUAL QUAL	
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401 US US					
		6/21	lag out	0/3 -	
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction by 2 New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable		Applicable 4. Date Inc.	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
525 Clenatis Street Suite, Apt. #, etc.	e, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.		nber 01/17/	1996 Applied For	
City & State West Polym Bch, FC	City & State		65-0754629	Not Applicable	
21p Country COUNTRY () S A	Zip Country	9 CERTIFIC	CATE OF STATUS DESIRED (or a C	dditional Fee required Certificate of Status	
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/	<u></u> .	ations must list at least 3 directors)		
Title(s) Name of Officers and/or Directors	Title(s) and/or Directors Office		City / State /	Zip	
DP CORNING, LAWRENCE 518 BANYAN BLVD		VD	WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401		
		·			
8. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	9. Name at Name	9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent		
STAMBAUGH, REGINALD G Street Address (P.O. Fox Number is Not Acceptable)				040 (8/99)	
518 BANYAN BLVD WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401 Suite, Apt. #, Etc.					
City State Zip Code					
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the abo	10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the labore named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.				
Signature of Registered Agent Date 101293					
Nt.	GISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN		1 ,		
11. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617,0401, F.S., that all less owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information individuals listed on the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(ii), F.S. The information individuals listed on the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(ii), F.S. The information individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(ii), F.S. The information individuals listed on the corporation individuals listed in the corporation individuals listed in the corporation individuals listed in the corporation in the requirements of the corporation in					
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.					
00.000000000000000000000000000000000000					
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR DIVER AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR					
Sold the state of					



Member of the...

- Central Falm Beach
 County Board of Realtors
- Historical Society of Palm Beach County
- ♦ Florida Trust for Historic Preservation
- International Downtown Association
- ♦ Historic West Palm Beach, Inc.
- Preservation Action
- ♦ Chamber of Commerce of the Palm Beaches
- National Trust for
 Historic Preservation
- Preservation Foundation
 of Palm Beach
- Florida Redevelopment
 Association
- National Multiple
- Listing Service
- Regional Multiple
 Listing Service
- Historic FBC
 Freservation Board

Pg Dof 2

October 12, 1999

Michelle Milegan
Division of Corporation
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Urban Mainstream Annual Report

Dear Michelle:

Pursuant to your conversation with Jason Plett regarding this matter, please find this letter along with the annual report sufficient to resolve this problem.

We paid the \$150.00 filing fee with Check #1103 and filed the annual report in a timely matter. Unfortunately we missed signing the required spaces. When we received a reply back from the division we signed another form and submitted this.

We did not receive the letter you referenced that was sent on July 19, 1999. We thought the matter was taken care of because the Division cashed the check on May 30, 1999.

We ask that due to the confusing and misunderstanding and our attempt to file the report in a timely manner that you waive the re-instatement fee and reinstate Urban Mainstream, Inc. pursuant to the form filed with this letter.

Very Truly Yours,

Lawrence Corning

President